06 June 2024 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:20:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
BULENT(7)

NORTH IRON(6)
RABATTO(1)
BRIGHT FIRE(5)
OSOLIMA(3)
MANDACAN(4)
SEDDULBAHIR(2)

BOUKEPHALOS(8)

Age
5y0bh

4yobh
6yobh
4yobh
4yo bm
5yobh
5yobh

6yobg

Race Result

Condition 5

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire

KING OF TRAKYA - WINNING TIVE
BANKNOTE (GB) - SEA STORM
KANEKO - LADY CAROLINE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LA COLITA

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MY MADONNA
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - MOLINARA
TOROK (IRE) - LAK KIZ

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SUZI GOLD

Dam
53,5

58
60,5
58
60
58,5
60,5

56,5

52.50 kg, 60 kg, 60.50 kg,

2.)96.000 ¢ 3.)48.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢ 3.)8280¢%
Weight Jockey Owner Trainer
ISAYILDIRIM MET. COKTAV HAVZAKAYA  2.14.00
MUS.CELIK MEH. GURDAL ARCAKAR  2.14.58
MG.ARSLAN TAY. AYDIN HKABUKCI  2.14.67
N.DEMR HUS. DILBER MEHKAYA 21476
MKAYA SAL. KAYA KKORKMAZ 21523
MMBILGIN CEMSOYDAN UBOLEK 2.18.08
EAKTUG A CEY.FEYZULLAH MAKALIN 22045
KTOKAGCOGLU HUL. GIL E.AYHAN 2.32.07

Antalya Racecourse (15th Day)

2100 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)24.000 £
4)4140¢

Time Win PSF St
9,40 6 3,5 Lengths
4,05 2 Half Length
6,75 8 Half Length
3,65 5 25Lengths
9,10 7

14,70 1

8,60 4

3,70 3

Pick(7) 9,40 +, Quinella(6/7) 21,30 ¥, Exacta(7/6) 51,75 +, Trifecta(7/6/1) 236,80 , Place(6) 2,65 4, Place(7) 3,25 +, 6th double(11/7) 26,30 £

Margin Late Start RT
71

75
85
86
66
62
70

84



